



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Vendor Name	Total Amount
CO-00209 - 1_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$2,508,536.00
CO-00209 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$2,529,804.20
CO-00209 - 3_BLACK ROCK CONSTRUCTION	\$2,621,627.80
CO-00209 - 4_HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC	\$2,707,093.40
CO-00209 - 5_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP	\$2,793,637.22
CO-00209 - 6_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC	\$2,875,048.00
CO-00209 - 7_M5 UTILITIES LLC	\$2,877,706.48
CO-00209 - 8_BLACK CASTLE GENERAL CONT	\$2,992,893.00
CO-00209 - 9_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC	\$3,000,821.00
CO-00209 - 10_BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION LP	\$3,160,183.00
CO-00209 - 11_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING	\$3,627,831.90
CO-00209 - 12_THYSSEN-LAUGHLIN, INC	Non-Responsive

Run Date 04/09/2019



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date
04/09/2019

Prepared By : Jonathan Miranda

Solicitation No : CO-00209

Job # : 18-1038

Proposal : Ladera - Offsite Water Line

Time And Date : April 8, 2019 @ 2:00pm

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	Item Description	Unit	CO-00209 - 1 PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00209 - 2 D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00209 - 3 BLACK ROCK CONSTRUCTION		
					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 1	General Water Bid Items	42" Steel Casing	LF	\$277.00	458	\$126,866.00	\$235.00	458	\$107,630.00	\$200.00	458	\$91,600.00
	2 2	General Water Bid Items	42" Jack and Bore Installation	LF	\$660.00	357	\$235,620.00	\$600.00	357	\$214,200.00	\$524.00	357	\$187,068.00
	3 3	General Water Bid Items	24" C-200 Ductile Iron Pipe	LF	\$133.00	8,980	\$1,194,340.00	\$161.00	8,980	\$1,445,780.00	\$155.00	8,980	\$1,391,900.00
	4 4	General Water Bid Items	16" C-250 Ductile Iron Pipe	LF	\$1,346.00	111	\$149,406.00	\$140.00	111	\$15,540.00	\$123.00	111	\$13,653.00
	5 5	General Water Bid Items	12" C-350 Ductile Iron Pipe	LF	\$62.00	6	\$372.00	\$135.00	6	\$810.00	\$380.00	6	\$2,280.00
	6 6	General Water Bid Items	12" PVC C900 DR 18	LF	\$51.00	145	\$7,395.00	\$96.00	145	\$13,920.00	\$98.00	145	\$14,210.00
	7 7	General Water Bid Items	24" Butterfly Valve M.J. w/Valve Box	EA	\$12,000.00	11	\$132,000.00	\$14,150.00	11	\$155,650.00	\$18,000.00	11	\$198,000.00
	8 8	General Water Bid Items	16" Gate Valve M.J. w/Valve Box	EA	\$6,066.00	2	\$12,132.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	\$7,440.00	2	\$14,880.00
	9 9	General Water Bid Items	12" Gate Valve M.J. w/Valve Box	EA	\$2,277.00	8	\$18,216.00	\$3,215.00	8	\$25,720.00	\$2,825.00	8	\$22,600.00
	10 10	General Water Bid Items	Ductile Iron Fittings	TN	\$4,372.00	30	\$131,160.00	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	30	\$180,000.00
	11 11	General Water Bid Items	4" Combination Air Release Valve Assembly	EA	\$17,046.00	4	\$68,184.00	\$14,250.00	4	\$57,000.00	\$18,500.00	4	\$74,000.00
	12 12	General Water Bid Items	Standard Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	\$4,800.00	11	\$52,800.00	\$5,250.00	11	\$57,750.00	\$6,200.00	11	\$68,200.00
	13 13	General Water Bid Items	Hydrostatic Testing	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$9,600.00	1	\$9,600.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
	14 14	General Water Bid Items	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$2.00	9,242	\$18,484.00	\$5.00	9,242	\$46,210.00	\$1.00	9,242	\$9,242.00
	15 15	General Water Bid Items	Remove and Replace Fence	LF	\$14.00	90	\$1,260.00	\$30.00	90	\$2,700.00	\$20.00	90	\$1,800.00
	16 16	General Water Bid Items	Water Tie-in to 24" Exist. Main	EA	\$8,346.00	1	\$8,346.00	\$9,340.00	1	\$9,340.00	\$3,795.00	1	\$3,795.00
	17 17	General Water Bid Items	Water Tie-in to 16" Exist. Main	EA	\$8,760.00	2	\$17,520.00	\$7,340.00	2	\$14,680.00	\$3,580.00	2	\$7,160.00
	18 18	General Water Bid Items	Water Tie-in to 12" Exist. Main	EA	\$1,390.00	1	\$1,390.00	\$4,490.00	1	\$4,490.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
	19 19	General Water Bid Items	Remove Existing 16" Main	LF	\$17.00	75	\$1,275.00	\$40.00	75	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	75	\$1,500.00
	20 20	General Water Bid Items	Hydro-Mulching	SY	\$2.00	16,860	\$33,720.00	\$0.70	16,860	\$11,802.00	\$1.50	16,860	\$25,290.00
	21 21	General Water Bid Items	Traffic Control (Including TxDOT)	LS	\$10,017.00	1	\$10,017.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$13,620.00	1	\$13,620.00
	22 22	General Water Bid Items	Tree Protection and Fencing	LS	\$11,150.00	1	\$11,150.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
	23 23	General Water Bid Items	Erosion Control (SWPPP)	LS	\$21,883.00	1	\$21,883.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00
	24 24	General Water Bid Items	TxDOT Road Repair	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
	25 25	General Water Bid Items	*Mobilization	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$119,982.20	1	\$119,982.20	\$153,329.80	1	\$153,329.80
	26 26	General Water Bid Items	*Prepare Right-of-Way	LS	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 365				Total			\$2,508,536.00			\$2,529,804.20			\$2,621,627.80

CO-00209 - 4 HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC			CO-00209 - 5 S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP			CO-00209 - 6 QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00209 - 7 M5 UTILITIES LLC			CO-00209 - 8 BLACK CASTLE GENERAL CONT			CO-00209 - 9 WATERS ENGINEERING LLC		
Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
\$240.00	458	\$109,920.00	\$118.00	458	\$54,044.00	\$300.00	458	\$137,400.00	\$170.50	458	\$78,089.00	\$324.00	458	\$148,392.00	\$212.00	458	\$97,096.00
\$700.00	357	\$249,900.00	\$567.00	357	\$202,419.00	\$600.00	357	\$214,200.00	\$796.00	357	\$284,172.00	\$856.00	357	\$305,592.00	\$725.00	357	\$258,825.00
\$169.00	8,980	\$1,517,620.00	\$196.92	8,980	\$1,768,341.60	\$180.00	8,980	\$1,616,400.00	\$178.00	8,980	\$1,598,440.00	\$182.00	8,980	\$1,634,360.00	\$184.00	8,980	\$1,652,320.00
\$300.00	111	\$33,300.00	\$116.20	111	\$12,898.20	\$150.00	111	\$16,650.00	\$469.00	111	\$52,059.00	\$133.00	111	\$14,763.00	\$91.00	111	\$10,101.00
\$250.00	6	\$1,500.00	\$101.00	6	\$606.00	\$120.00	6	\$720.00	\$371.00	6	\$2,226.00	\$124.00	6	\$744.00	\$67.00	6	\$402.00
\$100.00	145	\$14,500.00	\$86.00	145	\$12,470.00	\$80.00	145	\$11,600.00	\$56.00	145	\$8,120.00	\$42.00	145	\$6,090.00	\$51.00	145	\$7,395.00
\$12,800.00	11	\$140,800.00	\$11,750.00	11	\$129,250.00	\$18,000.00	11	\$198,000.00	\$15,000.00	11	\$165,000.00	\$20,100.00	11	\$221,100.00	\$20,373.00	11	\$224,103.00
\$8,500.00	2	\$17,000.00	\$7,155.00	2	\$14,310.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	\$8,800.00	2	\$17,600.00	\$7,595.00	2	\$15,190.00
\$3,300.00	8	\$26,400.00	\$3,700.00	8	\$29,600.00	\$2,500.00	8	\$20,000.00	\$2,600.00	8	\$20,800.00	\$4,000.00	8	\$32,000.00	\$3,114.00	8	\$24,912.00
\$2,562.00	30	\$76,860.00	\$1.00	30	\$30.00	\$4,000.00	30	\$120,000.00	\$2,500.00	30	\$75,000.00	\$2,500.00	30	\$75,000.00	\$3,614.00	30	\$108,420.00
\$15,900.00	4	\$63,600.00	\$16,155.00	4	\$64,620.00	\$14,500.00	4	\$58,000.00	\$15,000.00	4	\$60,000.00	\$23,100.00	4	\$92,400.00	\$19,071.00	4	\$76,284.00
\$5,500.00	11	\$60,500.00	\$4,940.00	11	\$54,340.00	\$5,500.00	11	\$60,500.00	\$4,900.00	11	\$53,900.00	\$4,600.00	11	\$50,600.00	\$4,872.00	11	\$53,592.00
\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$33,000.00	1	\$33,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$5,600.00	1	\$5,600.00	\$13,614.00	1	\$13,614.00
\$1.00	9,242	\$9,242.00	\$0.01	9,242	\$92.42	\$4.00	9,242	\$36,968.00	\$2.00	9,242	\$18,484.00	\$1.00	9,242	\$9,242.00	\$2.00	9,242	\$18,484.00
\$25.00	90	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	90	\$4,500.00	\$25.00	90	\$2,250.00	\$20.00	90	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	90	\$4,500.00	\$19.00	90	\$1,710.00
\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$8,900.00	1	\$8,900.00	\$7,804.00	1	\$7,804.00
\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00	\$18,300.00	2	\$36,600.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	\$9,275.00	2	\$18,550.00	\$21,900.00	2	\$43,800.00	\$10,728.00	2	\$21,456.00
\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$5,400.00	1	\$5,400.00	\$2,539.00	1	\$2,539.00
\$60.00	75	\$4,500.00	\$20.00	75	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	75	\$9,000.00	\$30.00	75	\$2,250.00	\$38.00	75	\$2,850.00	\$54.00	75	\$4,050.00
\$4.49	16,860	\$75,701.40	\$0.60	16,860	\$10,116.00	\$1.00	16,860	\$16,860.00	\$0.38	16,860	\$6,406.80	\$1.00	16,860	\$16,860.00	\$2.00	16,860	\$33,720.00
\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$21,647.00	1	\$21,647.00
\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$2,800.00	1	\$2,800.00	\$54,118.00	1	\$54,118.00
\$31,000.00	1	\$31,000.00	\$22,900.00	1	\$22,900.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$15,900.00	1	\$15,900.00	\$18,039.00	1	\$18,039.00
\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$142,000.00	1	\$142,000.00	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$212,109.68	1	\$212,109.68	\$207,600.00	1	\$207,600.00	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.00
\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	\$49,500.00	1	\$49,500.00	\$57,300.00	1	\$57,300.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00
		\$2,707,093.40			\$2,793,637.22			\$2,875,048.00			\$2,877,706.48			\$2,992,893.00			\$3,000,821.00

CO-00209 - 10 BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION LP			CO-00209 - 11 PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00209 - 12 THYSSEN-LAUGHLIN, INC		
Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
\$242.00	458	\$110,836.00	\$370.00	458	\$169,460.00			
\$1,088.00	357	\$388,416.00	\$1,900.00	357	\$678,300.00			
\$199.00	8,980	\$1,787,020.00	\$215.00	8,980	\$1,930,700.00			
\$282.00	111	\$31,302.00	\$117.00	111	\$12,987.00			
\$193.00	6	\$1,158.00	\$150.00	6	\$900.00			
\$169.00	145	\$24,505.00	\$90.00	145	\$13,050.00			
\$16,838.00	11	\$185,218.00	\$18,000.00	11	\$198,000.00			
\$6,905.00	2	\$13,810.00	\$6,500.00	2	\$13,000.00			
\$2,575.00	8	\$20,600.00	\$2,100.00	8	\$16,800.00			
\$3,187.00	30	\$95,610.00	\$1.00	30	\$30.00			
\$16,244.00	4	\$64,976.00	\$15,000.00	4	\$60,000.00			
\$4,140.00	11	\$45,540.00	\$5,000.00	11	\$55,000.00			
\$16,909.00	1	\$16,909.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00			
\$1.00	9,242	\$9,242.00	\$1.00	9,242	\$9,242.00			
\$12.00	90	\$1,080.00	\$90.00	90	\$8,100.00			
\$9,389.00	1	\$9,389.00	\$4,600.00	1	\$4,600.00			
\$5,582.00	2	\$11,164.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00			
\$4,297.00	1	\$4,297.00	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00			
\$73.00	75	\$5,475.00	\$12.00	75	\$900.00			
\$1.00	16,860	\$16,860.00	\$1.00	16,860	\$16,860.00			
\$64,800.00	1	\$64,800.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00			
\$9,175.00	1	\$9,175.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00			
\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00			
\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00			
\$88,301.00	1	\$88,301.00	\$189,802.90	1	\$189,802.90			
\$113,500.00	1	\$113,500.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00			
		\$3,160,183.00			\$3,627,831.90			

Non-responsive